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Order Cancellati ons & Returns

Order Cancellati on

Orders may only be cancelled within 24 hours of confi rmation.  To cancel an order, please contact customer service at:

OrePac Building Products
1411 S 47th Avenue
Phoenix, AZ  85043

Phone: 602-272-4556
Fax: 602-272-4969

Returns

OrePac must be notifi ed within 24 hours of product arrival of any product damage, defects, or shortages.  A Return Goods 
Authorization (RGA) must be issued prior to returning the merchandise.  To return a product, please contact your customer 
service advisor at:

OrePac Building Products
1411 S 47th Avenue
Phoenix, AZ  85043

Phone: 602-272-4556
Fax: 602-272-4969

Pricing Catalog Disclaimer

All pricing is subject to the terms and conditions that exist between OrePac Building Products (OrePac) and its respective 
customers.

Any exceptions to the pricing that appears in this pricing catalog must be approved in writing by an authorized OrePac 
representative and confi rmed in writing by an authorized customer representative.

OrePac has used its best efforts to confi rm the accuracy of all pricing contained in this catalog.  OrePac is not liable for any 
pricing errors that may appear or bound to honor any erroneous price.



Molded Panel Textured 6/8

2 Panel 
Eyebrow

3 Panel 
Square

4 Panel 
Eyebrow

4 Panel 
Square

6 Panel 
Square

Slab List Pricing

Camden Avalon Provincial Stanford Colonial

1‐3/8" Textured

Hollow Core
1/6 x 6/8 $46 $46* $46 $45*$45*

1/8 x 6/8 $46 $46 $46 $45$45

1/10 x 6/8 - $47 $47 $46$46

2/0 x 6/8 $47 $47 $47 $46*$46*

2/4 x 6/8 $50 $50* $50 $49*$49*

2/6 x 6/8 $53 $53* $53 $51*$51*

2/8 x 6/8 $56 $56* $56 $54*$54*

2/10 x 6/8 $57 $57* $57 $55*$55*

3/0 x 6/8 $59 $59 $59 $57*$57*

1‐3/8" Textured

Solid Core
2/0 x 6/8 - $102 - $99$99

2/4 x 6/8 - $107 - $104$104

2/6 x 6/8 - $110 - $107$107

2/8 x 6/8 - $112 - $109$109

3/0 x 6/8 - $117 - $114$114

20 Minute 1‐3/4" Textured

Solid Core
2/6 x 6/8 $124 $124 $124 $120$120

2/8 x 6/8 $130 $130 $130 $126$126

3/0 x 6/8 $140 $140 $140 $136$136

1‐3/8" Textured Bifold (Includes track & hardware)

Hollow Core
4/0 x 6/8      4-Door $114 $114 $114 $111$111

5/0 x 6/8      4-Door $127 $127 $127 $123$123

6/0 x 6/8      4-Door $138 $138 $138 $134$134
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Molded Panel Textured 8/0

6‐Panel 
Square

Slab List Pricing

Colonial

6‐Panel 
Square

Bostonian

1‐3/8" Molded

Hollow Core
1/6 x 8/0 $83 $83

2/0 x 8/0 $93 $93

2/4 x 8/0 $97 $97

2/6 x 8/0 $99 $99

2/8 x 8/0 $103 $103

3/0 x 8/0 $108 $108

1‐3/8" Molded

Solid Core
2/0 x 8/0 $140 $140

2/4 x 8/0 $163 $163

2/6 x 8/0 $172 $172

2/8 x 8/0 $185 $185

3/0 x 8/0 $193 $193

20 Minute 1‐3/4" Molded

Solid Core
2/6 x 8/0 $190 $190

2/8 x 8/0 $201 $201

3/0 x 8/0 $208 $208

Page 2April 2013
Supersedes All Others

OrePac Building Products | 1411 S 47th Avenue | Phoenix, AZ 85043 | T: 602‐272‐4556 | F: 602‐272‐4969

Copyright © April 2013
All Rights Reserved

*Add $2.00 for FJ stiles.



Molded Panel Smooth 6/8

2 Panel 
Arch Top

2 Panel 
Arch Top 
V‐Groove

2 Panel 
Eyebrow

2 Panel 
Square

Slab List Pricing

4 Panel 
Square

6 Panel 
Square

Continental Santa Fe Princeton Cambridge Atherton Arlington

1‐3/8" Smooth

Hollow Core
1/6 x 6/8 $45* $46 $45*$45* $46 $46

1/8 x 6/8 $45 - $45$45 - $46

1/10 x 6/8 $46 - $46$46 - -

2/0 x 6/8 $46* $47 $46*$46* $47 $47

2/4 x 6/8 $49* $50 $49*$49* $50 $50

2/6 x 6/8 $51* $53 $51*$51* $53 $53

2/8 x 6/8 $54* $56 $54*$54* $56 $56

2/10 x 6/8 $55* $57 $55*$55* $57 $57

3/0 x 6/8 $57* $59 $57*$57* $59 $59

1‐3/8" Smooth

Solid Core
2/0 x 6/8 $99 $102 $99$99 $102 $102

2/4 x 6/8 $104 $107 $104$104 $107 $107

2/6 x 6/8 $107 $110 $107$107 $110 $110

2/8 x 6/8 $109 $112 $109$109 $112 $112

3/0 x 6/8 $114 $117 $114$114 $117 $117

20 Minute 1‐3/4" Smooth

Solid Core
2/6 x 6/8 $120 $124 $120$120 $124 $124

2/8 x 6/8 $126 $130 $126$126 $130 $130

3/0 x 6/8 $136 $140 $136$136 $140 $140

1‐3/8" Smooth Bifold (Includes track & hardware)

Hollow Core
4/0 x 6/8      4-Door $111 $114 $111$111 $114 $114

5/0 x 6/8      4-Door $123 $127 $123$123 $127 $127

6/0 x 6/8      4-Door $134 $138 $134$134 $138 $138
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Molded Panel Smooth 8/0

2 Panel 
Arch Top

2 Panel 
Arch Top 
V‐Groove

2 Panel 
Eyebrow

2 Panel 
Square

Slab List Pricing

6 Panel 
Square

Continental Santa Fe Princeton Cambridge Arlington

1‐3/8" Smooth

Hollow Core
1/6 x 8/0 $83 $85 $85$83 $85

2/0 x 8/0 $93 $96 $96$93 $96

2/4 x 8/0 $97 $100 $100$97 $100

2/6 x 8/0 $99 $102 $102$99 $102

2/8 x 8/0 $103 $106 $106$103 $106

3/0 x 8/0 $108 $111 $111$108 $111

1‐3/8" Smooth

Solid Core
1/6 x 8/0 - $143 $143$138 $143

2/0 x 8/0 $140 $144 $144$140 $144

2/4 x 8/0 $163 $168 $168$163 $168

2/6 x 8/0 $172 $177 $177$172 $177

2/8 x 8/0 $185 $191 $191$185 $191

3/0 x 8/0 $193 $199 $199$193 $199

20 Minute 1‐3/4" Smooth

Solid Core
2/6 x 8/0 $190 $196 $196$190 $196

2/8 x 8/0 $201 $207 $207$201 $207

3/0 x 8/0 $208 $214 $214$208 $214
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Flush 6/8 ‐ 8/0

Birch Oak Lauan Primed 
Hardboard

Slab List Pricing

EP

1‐3/8" Flush

Hollow Core
1/6 x 6/8 $46 $34 $24$43 $31*

1/8 x 6/8 - - -- $38

2/0 x 6/8 $53 $39 $30$49 $37*

2/4 x 6/8 $59 $42 $31$53 $38*

2/6 x 6/8 $60 $44 $34$56 $40*

2/8 x 6/8 $63 $46 $36$58 $43*

2/10 x 6/8 - - $41- $47*

3/0 x 6/8 $69 $49 $38$62 $45*

1‐3/8" Flush

Solid Core
2/6 x 6/8 $96 $76 $65$94 $85

2/8 x 6/8 $103 $80 $68$98 $88

3/0 x 6/8 $113 $88 $75$108 $96

20 Minute 1‐3/4" Flush

Solid Core
2/6 x 6/8 $109 $89 $85$109 $88

2/8 x 6/8 $116 $92 $89$114 $91

3/0 x 6/8 $125 $100 $96$123 $98

2/6 x 8/0 - - $115- -

2/8 x 8/0 - - $119- -

3/0 x 8/0 - - $125- -

1‐3/8" Bifold (Includes track & hardware)

Hollow Core
4/0 x 6/8      4-Door $161 $130 $114$154 $110

5/0 x 6/8      4-Door $179 $141 $122$168 $119

6/0 x 6/8      4-Door $194 $153 $134$182 $129
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Montana

Wyoming

Nevada

Wilsonville

Tacoma Spokane

Boise

Sacramento

Fresno

Ontario 

Denver

Phoenix 

New 
Mexico 

Salt Lake

OrePac Locations

Customer Service - 877-4-OREPAC




